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705
77
741
761
678
634
751
606
666
646
711
639
622
787
607
662
626
614
664
630
749
663
740
655
609
686
760
682
657
743
654
722
602
650
697
747

Name

MCLINTOCK, Guy
OTERO, sebastian
LORINCZ, Zsolt
SEMRAU, William
ALGORTA, martin
ITOO, Roberto
MCQUARRIE, Carson
MEYER, Darius
KILPATRICK, Angus
WAGMAN, Jessie
SPRAGGS, Alexander James
BLOMERUS, Paul
DAVIS, Sean
RICHARDSON, Evan
CHOY, Dickson

KHOU, Wiley

CHAVES, Horacio
DENG, Zhen Kun (Alex)
PETERSEN, Andreas
SMITH, Colin
DIAMOND, Ben
VOGEL-NAKAMURA, Emile
MANDARINO, Simone
LAYCO, Jomar

TAM, Joseph
BOLLIGER, Benjamin
TRINAJSTIC, Boris
VANCORN (NGO), Mark
KIRK, Thomas

JUNG, Johnson
PETRIE, Craig
JOHNSON, Brent
ROBERT CANALES, R
DORMER, Mark
CLARKSON, Mikhail
WAN, Mark

Team

SplitMango Racing
Independent
Independant

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

the Original Bike Club
Independent
Independent

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

No team
Independent
Meraloma Bike Club
Lotus Cycling Club
Independent
Cannondale pb Fortius
Hewdog Racing
Independent
Independant
Independent
Independent
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent
Independent
Escape Velocity
Escape Velocity
Steed Cycles

UBC Cycling Team
Escape Velocity
Escape Velocity
Escape Velocity
Independent

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Independent
Escape Velocity
Independent
Escape Velocity

A‘l\

City

Burnaby

New Westminster

Vancouver

Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver

Vancouver
Richmond

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Victoria
Burnbay

Burnaby

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

Category Age
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M4B
M4B
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M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B
M4B

WTNC Glenlyon-655

June 18, 2019

M4 (Men)

20.44 km, 9 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 29:20 - 41.81 km/h

33
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17
46
28
62
22
19
42
35
23
40
24
54
33
25
54
32
50
43
43
26
32
35
53

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40497
PR011378
BC098477
BC99003
BC99705
PR012069
BC008692
BC99580
PR011646
PR011628
BC40476
PR011524
PR012077
BC40526
BC011162
PR011746
BC090160
PR011745
PR010946
PR010102
PRO11633
PR011794
PR012155
PR011618
BC000220
PR012022
BC40496
NA
PR011442
BC094470
PR012103
PR011553
TEMP
PR011283
PR011768
BC000700
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NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
&= BRA
B BRA
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN
I*I CAN
I« CAN
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*I CAN

I*I CAN
= USA
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN
I*I CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*I CAN

100 878 019 56
100 610 644 13

100 488 770 68
100 559 529 17

100 537 082 74

100 878 341 87

100 598 210 92

100 652 882 56

100 461 459 14

100 622 712 53

100 543 843 45

100 945 071 81
100 878 041 78

100 509 406 43

100 596 928 71

Time Gap

29:20
29:20
29:20
29:20
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:21
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:22
29:23
29:23
29:23
29:24
29:28
29:29
29:44

0'00"
0'00"
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0'00"
0'00"
0'00"
0'00"
0'00"
0'00"
0'00"
0'01"
0'o1"
0'01"
0'01"
0'01"
0'01"
001"
0'01"
001"
0'02"
0'02"
0'02"
0'02"
0'02"
0'03"
0'03"
0'08"
0'09"
024"

23:35 -3 laps
48:37 -6 laps

km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

41.81
41.80
41.80
41.80
41.79
41.79
41.79
41.79
41.79
41.79
41.79
41.78
41.78
41.78
41.77
41.77
41.77
41.77
41.76
41.76
41.76
41.75
41.75
41.74
41.74
41.73
41.71
41.61
41.59
41.24
34.66

8.41
40.67
39.74

3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:25
3:27
3:27
3:26
3:27
3:25
3:26
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:25
3:27
3:27
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:26
3:27
3:26

3:32
3:32
3:33
3:31
3:16
3:33
3:16
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:31
3:33
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32

3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:25
3:15
3:25
3:16
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:15
3:15
3:15

22:35 22:35

3:32

3:15

3:04
3:03
3:05
3:04
3:12
3:.05
3:12
3:04
3:03
3:02
3:01
3:00
3:03
3:03
3:06
3:04
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:07
3:03
3:05
3:04
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:05
3:06
3:03
3:09

3:10

3:08
3:10
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:09
3:15
3:14
3:09
3:11
3:08
3:06
3:11
3:10
3:09
3:08
311
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:08
3:05
3:09
3:09
311
3:29

3:17
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:14
3:14
3:14
3:13
3:16
3:17
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:14
3:17
3:14
3:16
3:15
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:18
3:14
3:15
3:13
3:18
3:14
3:15
3:15
6:44

3:15
3:17
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:18
3:15
3:17
3:15
3:16
3:15
3:13
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:15
3:16
3:15
3:16

3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:19
3:22
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21

3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:03
3:04
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:04
3:04
3:04
3:04
3:04
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:10
3:11
3:26
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Name

CAMERON, Claire
TAYLOR, Sonia
SACCIO, Zoe
COCHRANE, Tegan
ENNS, Katherine
TRIGG, Jillian
OUELLET, Anne
UJFALUSI, Lilly
WUERR, Astrid
HANSEN, Chantalle
KENNING, Caroline
BERGEN, Sara
MARSHALL, Lauren
BROWN, Suzie
MATTHEWS, Krista
MACARTHUR, Sarah
GERTH, Jennifer
CARTER, Sarah
JOHNSON, Anna

Team

Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Mighty Cycling

Burnaby Velodrome Club
Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Cannondale pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mighty Cycling

Rally Pro Cycling

Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Synergy Racing
Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Steed Cycles

Western Washington University

City
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

New Westminster
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Bellingham

Ae,iﬁ-

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
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WTNC Glenlyon-655

Category Age Gender
W1/2/3 38 Women
W1/2/3 30 Women
W1/2/3 22 Women
W1/2/3 27 Women
W1/2/3 28 Women
W1/2/3 30 Women
W1/2/3 36 Women
W1/2/3 16 Women
W1/2/3 15 Women
W1/2/3 26 Women
W1/2/3 34 Women
W1/2/3 31 Women
W1/2/3 31 Women
W1/2/3 33 Women
W1/2/3 31 Women
W1/2/3 29 Women
W1/2/3 42 Women
W1/2/3 32 Women
W1/2/3 32 Women

License
BC98977
BC40358
BC097837
BC99221
BC99090
PR010466
BC99008
BC090057
BC094708
PR011597
BC98837
BC090408
BC98922
12345
BC99785
TEMP
BC090094
BC097102

June 18, 2019
W1/2/3 (Women)
winner: 30:42

NatCode UCIID
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CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
USA

100 031 390 43
100 362 320 09
100 514 749 51
100 234 764 08
100 749 548 13
100 637 668 71
100 161 355 28
100 462 539 27
100 520 154 24

100 724 084 60
100 146 008 07
100 514 928 36
100 125 783 55
100 608 583 86
100 596 556 87
100 072 135 48
100 483 181 08

Time
30:42
30:47
30:48
30:48
30:48
30:48
30:48
30:48
30:49
30:49
30:49
30:49
30:50
30:51
30:52
31:05
31:06

Gap LapllLap2lLap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9

3:39 3:05 312 3:22 3:28 328 3:30 3:31 3:27
0'05" 3:38 3:16 3:28 3:21 3:38 3124 3:26 324 311
0'05" 3:39 316 3:22 3:21 344 319 3:32 324 310
005" 3:39 3:15 3:28 3:21 3:38 325 3:26 3:25 311
006" 3:38 3:15 3:29 3:19 3:40 3:26 3:26 3:23 3:12
006" 3:40 3:14 3:27 322 326 337 326 325 311
006" 3:40 3:15 3:27 3:18 342 324 326 324 312
006" 3:39 3:14 3:25 3:23 3142 324 325 325 312
006" 3:40 3:15 3:24 324 341 323 326 325 312
006" 3:41 314 3:27 3:23 3:38 323 326 3:23 3:13
006" 3:40 3:15 3:23 3:22 3:43 3123 3:27 324 312
007" 3:38 3:16 3:28 3:19 3:40 325 3:26 3:24 3:13
0'08" 3:40 315 3:27 3:23 3:37 325 326 324 313
0'08" 3:40 3:15 3:28 322 3:38 324 326 324 314
010" 3:28 3:26 3:28 3:22 3:24 3:38 3:25 3:24 3:16
022" 3:40 315 3:28 3:22 3:38 325 3:26 3:118 3:34
023" 3:28 3:23 3:30 322 3:38 324 3:26 3:23 3:30
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Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 711 SPRAGGS, Alexander James Meraloma Bike Club 0 Pack 1
2 200 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty 0 Pack 1
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